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1983 4 9 4 9 0.308 0 2 0 2 0.000 4 11 4 11 0.267 4N
1984 4 9 8 18 0.308 0 2 0 4 0.000 4 11 8 22 0.267 4N
1985 2 11 10 29 0.256 0 4 0.000 2 11 10 33 0.233 5N
1986 5 8 15 37 0.288 1 2 1 6 0.143 6 10 16 43 0.271 4N
1987 4 10 19 47 0.288 0 2 1 8 0.111 4 12 20 55 0.267 4N
1988 3 10 22 57 0.278 1 8 0.111 3 10 23 65 0.261 5N
1989 5 8 27 65 0.293 0 2 1 10 0.091 5 10 28 75 0.272 4N
1990 2 11 29 76 0.276 1 10 0.091 2 11 30 86 0.259 5N
1991 2 11 31 87 0.263 1 10 0.091 2 11 32 97 0.248 5N
1992 8 6 39 93 0.295 3 2 4 12 0.250 11 8 43 105 0.291 3N
1993 6 7 45 100 0.310 2 2 6 14 0.300 8 9 51 114 0.309 3N
1994 6 8 51 108 0.321 1 2 7 16 0.304 7 10 58 124 0.319 4N
1995 5 8 56 116 0.326 1 2 8 18 0.308 6 10 64 134 0.323 3N
1996 2 11 58 127 0.314 8 18 0.308 2 11 66 145 0.313 5N
1997 6 7 64 134 0.323 3 3 11 21 0.344 9 10 75 155 0.326 1N
1998 2 11 66 145 0.313 11 21 0.344 2 11 77 166 0.317 5N
1999 2 11 68 156 0.304 11 21 0.344 2 11 79 177 0.309 5N
2000 6 7 74 163 0.312 2 2 0 2 13 25 0.342 8 11 87 188 0.316 3N
2001 7 6 81 169 0.324 1 2 14 27 0.341 8 8 95 196 0.326 2N
2002 6 7 87 176 0.331 0 2 14 29 0.326 6 9 101 205 0.330 3N
2003 7 6 94 182 0.341 3 0 0 2 17 31 0.354 10 8 111 213 0.343 2N Y
2004 6 7 100 189 0.346 3 0 2 2 22 33 0.400 11 9 122 222 0.355 3N Y
2005 6 7 106 196 0.351 0 2 22 35 0.386 6 9 128 231 0.357 3N
2006 9 4 115 200 0.365 1 2 23 37 0.383 10 6 138 237 0.368 3N
2007 9 4 124 204 0.378 2 1 4 0 1 1 30 39 0.435 16 6 154 243 0.388 1N
2008 7 6 131 210 0.384 3 1 0 2 33 42 0.440 10 9 164 252 0.394 2N Y
2009 11 2 142 212 0.401 0 2 33 44 0.429 11 4 175 256 0.406 1N
2010 8 5 150 217 0.409 2 2 1 2 36 48 0.429 11 9 186 265 0.412 2N
2011 12 1 162 218 0.426 2 1 3 2 0 1 41 52 0.441 17 5 203 270 0.429 1N
2012 10 3 172 221 0.438 1 1 1 2 43 55 0.439 12 6 215 276 0.438 1N
2013 5 8 177 229 0.436 2 0 4 2 0 1 49 58 0.458 11 11 226 287 0.441 4N Y
2014 12 1 189 230 0.451 2 0 3 2 0 1 54 61 0.470 17 4 243 291 0.455 1N Y
2015 7 6 196 236 0.454 1 1 3 2 1 1 59 65 0.476 12 10 255 301 0.459 4N
2016 9 4 205 240 0.461 0 2 59 67 0.468 9 6 264 307 0.462 1N
2017 9 4 214 244 0.467 0 2 59 69 0.461 9 6 273 313 0.466 3N
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1980's 27 65 0.293 1 10 1 10 0.091 28 75 0.272 0
1990's 41 91 0.311 10 11 10 11 0.476 51 102 0.333 0
2000's 74 56 0.569 15 14 6 8 1 1 22 23 0.489 96 79 0.549 3
2010's 72 32 0.692 10 9 15 12 1 4 26 25 0.510 98 57 0.632 2
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